
sy
t_

bi
nh

di
nh

_v
t_

V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

D
in

h_
24

/0
5/

20
24

 1
5:

44
:3

5



sy
t_

bi
nh

di
nh

_v
t_

V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

D
in

h_
24

/0
5/

20
24

 1
5:

44
:3

5



sy
t_

bi
nh

di
nh

_v
t_

V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

D
in

h_
24

/0
5/

20
24

 1
5:

44
:3

5



sy
t_

bi
nh

di
nh

_v
t_

V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

D
in

h_
24

/0
5/

20
24

 1
5:

44
:3

5



sy
t_

bi
nh

di
nh

_v
t_

V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

D
in

h_
24

/0
5/

20
24

 1
5:

44
:3

5



syt_binhdinh_vt_Van th
u SYT Binh D

inh_24/05/2024 15:44:35


		CỤC CHỨNG THỰC SỐ VÀ BẢO MẬT THÔNG TIN - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2024-05-24T15:47:44+0700
	Tỉnh Bình Định
	Sở Y tế<vanphong@syt.binhdinh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!




